Ul7 Women

Pos
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Time
0:17:55
0:17:57
0:18:14
0:18:16
0:18:31
0:18:35
0:18:38
0:18:42
0:18:46
0:18:47
0:18:48
0:18:48
0:18:49
0:18:49
0:18:51
0:18:51
0:18:52
0:18:59
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:08
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:11
0:19:15
0:19:17
0:19:18
0:19:20
0:19:24
0:19:24
0:19:27
0:19:27
0:19:29
0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:19:45
0:19:45
0:19:47
0:19:49
0:19:53
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:19:55
0:19:57
0:19:58
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:01
0:20:06
0:20:09
0:20:10
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:12
0:20:17
0:20:17
0:20:19
0:20:22
0:20:25
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:27
0:20:28
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:34
0:20:35
0:20:36
0:20:36
0:20:38
0:20:39
0:20:40
0:20:41
0:20:42
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:20:46
0:20:48
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:20:51
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:20:58
0:21:02
0:21:04
0:21:06
0:21:07

No Name

39  Olivia Grace Mason
95  India Pentland
129  Charlotte Alexander
18  Tia Wilson
233 Lara Crawford
289  Holly Smith
130  Phoebe Anderson
229 Maya Todd Mcintyre
59  Shannon Flockhart
318  Kirsten Stilwell
116  Jodie Hill
157  Emily Williams

27  Sophie Hoare
253  Freya Stapleton
217  Mena Scatchard
320 Ellie Hobbs
277  Katie Goodge
308 Amy Young

11 Grace Burrell

97 Maisy Rose
174  Lauren McNeil
132 Yasmin Marghini
117 Laura Trask
223 Mollie Platts
112 Olivia McDonald
251  LiaRadus

14  Scarlet Dalrymple
263  Georgina Campbell
146  Alexandra Millard
62 Mia Atkinson

99 Molly Hudson
181  Holly Peck

72 Ellie Taylor
212 Naomi Harris
306 Molly Jones
300 Rosie Hamilton-James
22 Emily Field

73 Kate Willis
186  Elicia Smith
307 EllaVan Heerde
224 Keiva Rennocks
51  Amelia Wills
252  Sophia Staab
147  Holly Fisher
244  Samantha Mason
196  Mary Knowles

60  Frances Haines
176  Bethany Bergstrand
184  Molly Peel
321  EvaHardie

17 Lucy-mae Shepherd
259  Keira Stern
322 LydiaJames

61 Matilda Taylor

79  Saffron Moore

29  Amy Miller
137 ZaraTyas

88 Robyn Greenway
64 Louise Cocking

81  Ellen Patton
111 Savannah Brook

8 Chloe Rylance
145 Imogen Amos
211  Abigail Hancock
161  Grace Smith
133 Lily Newton
316  Rosie Timlock
241 Ty Brockley-Langford
242 Evie Collier
107  Chloe Wellings

4 Alice Garner
201 Lorna Spiers

53 Beth Sykes

31  Jessica Neal
287  Ellie Grinnell

23 Ruby Firth

6 Emmie Savory

47  Hannah Read
119  Eilidh MacLean
301 Emily Jones

98  Alice Crane
221  Emily Holden
281 Vita Milana
191  Nadine Tomkinson
218  Lauryn Gregg
108  Millie Porter

26 A-NG. Davies
303  Katie Clutterbuck
65 Bethany Reid
273  India Ibbotson
171 Mimi Blake
235  Emily Kate Hall
103  Megan Lewis
164  Rebecca Pollitt
302  Holly Nixon
189  Elizabeth Clarkson
293  Lucie Hall
214  Georgia Whalley

Club

Border Harriers & AC
Darlington H & AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Bedford & County AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Rushcliffe AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Kettering Town Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harrie
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Ripon Runners

Westbury Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
Basildon AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Mansfield Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Bedford & County AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Charnwood AC

Derby AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC

City Of Norwich AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
Westbury Harriers

Bingley Harriers & AC

City Of Norwich AC

New Marske Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Bracknell AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Ipswich Harriers

Salford Harriers & AC
Newquay & Par AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Middlesbrough AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Houghton Harriers & AC
Bedford & County AC

St Albans Striders

Houghton Harriers & AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
City Of Portsmouth AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harrie
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Matlock AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Grantham AC

Ambleside AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Reading AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Salford Harriers & AC

Salford Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Northern (isle Of Man) AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Blackheath & Bromley Harrie
Vale Royal AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Bracknell AC

Harborough AC

Wharfedale Harriers

Derby AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Tonbridge AC

Newcastle Staffs AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Gloucester AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon ¢
Team Bath AC

London Heathside

Sale Harriers Manchester
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Leigh Harriers & AC
Wimborne AC

Newcastle Staffs AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Reading AC

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Time

0:21:07
0:21:12
0:21:14
0:21:15
0:21:18
0:21:20
0:21:20
0:21:23
0:21:25
0:21:27
0:21:28
0:21:28
0:21:31
0:21:34
0:21:35
0:21:35
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:38
0:21:39
0:21:39
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:44
0:21:46
0:21:46
0:21:47
0:21:49
0:21:49
0:21:51
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:21:54
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:58
0:22:00
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:05
0:22:06
0:22:09
0:22:13
0:22:14
0:22:15
0:22:16
0:22:17
0:22:23
0:22:25
0:22:26
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:29
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:22:32
0:22:32
0:22:34
0:22:34
0:22:37
0:22:39
0:22:43
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:22:59
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:14
0:23:14
0:23:15
0:23:16
0:23:19
0:23:29
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:33
0:23:34
0:23:37
0:23:38
0:23:39
0:23:40
0:23:46
0:23:53
0:23:53
0:24:02
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:18
0:24:30
0:24:32
0:24:42
0:24:57

No
127
225
323
256
279
192
141
238
120
135
247
169
168

80
319
215
131

13
282
284
126
177

86
204
210

57

71

52
239
265
240
154

170
257
264
38
250
70
16
309
297
172
269
37
266
89
40
285
278
271
124
260
276
104
190
315
75
15
56
222
296
226
261
231
232
294
216
85
158
245
198
94
207
272
156
149
44
291
246
35
55
66
25
36
150
202
227
213
63
270
236
166
69
125
160
19
220

Name

Niamh Thompson
Amelia McMurtrie
Anna Pigford
Jessica Gunner
Elizabeth Heslop
Misha Twardochleb
Poppy Anderson
Bethany Thornton
Bethany Wallis
Olivia Dyson

Mia Groom

Hazel Williams
Amy Killick
Resian Morris
Cerys Vico

Renee Whalley
Susannah Hirst
Sophie Wetheridge
Stephanie Puxty
Meghan Watson
Selma Hegvold
Laura Havis
Eleanor Pegram
Abigail Simpson
Alanah Chadwick
Sasha Clark
Femke Rosbergen
Anna Nicod
Hannah Witchalls
Imogen Sheppard
Jessica Birchall
Eve Crossley
Mieke Bedlington
Niamh Donnelly
Jessica Dean
Daisy Musk
Molly Philbin
Nadia Potter
Sophie Peach
Marisa Mistry
Lucy Hignett
Emma Horsey
Evelyn Dumbleton
Charlotte Perry
Abby Lewis
Abbie Wootton
Louisa Howden
Elin James
Rebecca Young
Matilda Hall
Charlotte Brown
Jasmine Mamoany
Lauren Burgess
Flora Currie
Abby O'Neill
Scarlett Cotton
Lydia Silk
Penelope Batty
Milly Daniels
Leah Rushforth
Bethany Mount
Lani Cardwell
Isabelle Rippon
Mollie Cooke
Niamh Perry
Anouska Brooks
Millie Hinchcliffe
Molly Burgess
Georgia Neary
Rosie Cale

Jade Marie Bailey
Cara Blight
Megan Noble
Isabelle Somers
Lucy Crossman
Ottilie Bright
Jasmine Bilner
Freya Jones
Sophia Lubiecki
Olivia Elrakshy
Zoe White
Heather Wilshaw
Naryce Anderson
Eve Southern
Jessica Levy

Milly Bacon
Yasmin Nutt
Holly Walker
Oonagh O'Driscoll
Abigail Anderson
Sophie Perry
Laura Hole

Ciara Treanor
Bryony Henshall
Georgia Hanley
Rositsa Gugutkova
Freya Marney
Charli Frisby

Club

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Houghton Harriers & AC
Shrewsbury AC

Tonbridge AC

Newcastle Staffs AC

Ilkley Harriers AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Harborough AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Lincoln Wellington AC
Leighton Buzzard AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &
Reading AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Basildon AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Middlesbrough AC

City of York AC

Notts AC

Reading AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
City Of Norwich AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Salford Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Abingdon AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
City Of Norwich AC
Bedford & County AC
Wirral AC

Walton AC

London Heathside
Tamworth AC

Blaydon Harriers & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Bourne Town Harriers
Trafford AC

Tonbridge AC

Taunton AC

Haywards Heath Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Tonbridge AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Newcastle Staffs AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City Of Portsmouth AC
Bedford & County AC
Camberley & District AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Walton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Saint Edmund Pacers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wakefield District H & AC
Retford AC

City of York AC
Leamington C & AC
Salford Metropolitan AC
North Shields Polytechnic Clu
Darlington H & AC

Poole Runners

Taunton AC

Kent AC

Ipswich Jaffa RC

Bracknell AC

Valley Striders AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harrie
Buxton AC

City Of Norwich AC

Birtley AC

Blaydon Harriers & AC

Isle Of Wight AC

Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Reading AC

Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Tamworth AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Leigh Harriers & AC

City Of Norwich AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Leamington C & AC
Belgrave Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC



Ul7 Women

Pos Time No Name

197 0:25:00 91  Hannah Lonsdale
198 0:25:01 136  Lydia Throssell
199 0:25:02 283  Lucy Randall
200 0:25:09 93 Amelia Grayson
201 0:25:23 90  Amber Laycock
202 0:25:29 102 Amira Nuseibeh
203 0:25:33 122 Louisa Welton
204 0:25:35 178  Sophie Vickers
205 0:25:35 188  Tilly Owens

206 0:25:40 199  Ellie Maule

207 0:25:50 165 Joanna Smith
208 0:26:06 77  Phoebe Carlile
209 0:26:07 228  Sarah Maston
210 0:26:25 159  Lucy Green

211 0:26:33 167 Dana Carter

212 0:26:42 209  Luisa Shield

213 0:26:50 21 Rebecca Dawson
214 0:26:54 187  Lauren Owens
215 0:28:04 274 April Tatton

216 0:28:35 280  Lucy Kingston
217 0:29:36 255  Sarah Bentley
218 0:29:44 9 Elizabeth Spensley
219 0:31:04 200 Victoria Pearson
220 0:31:23 20 Emily Peacock

Team Results:
Pos Points Team /Club

1 98 Herne Hill Harriers
2 181 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
3 192 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
4 220 Bedford & County AC
5 234 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
6 306 Rotherham Harriers & AC
7 310 Reading AC
8 311 Salford Harriers & AC
9 320 Tonbridge AC
10 322 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers A
11 330 Sale Harriers Manchester
12 333  City Of Norwich AC
13 434 Stratford Upon Avon AC
14 438 Newcastle Staffs AC
15 601 Cleethorpes & District AC

Club Pos Time No Name
Cleethorpes & District AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

Darlington H & AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex £
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC

Newark AC

North Somerset AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Rushcliffe AC

Leamington C & AC

Leighton Buzzard AC
Ramsbottom RC

Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Newark AC

Telford AC

Tonbridge AC

Shelton Striders

Barnsley AC

North Somerset AC

Beverley AC

Placings
(372266)
(18354088)
(1426 43109)
(42751138)
(94754124)
(244182159)
(346498114)
(456869 129)
(17 83103 117)
(1356 74179)
(592106 127)
(3338125137)
(28128134 144)
(8496104 154)
(58145197 201)

Club



